52
steel/inox roller telescopic slides
TLAZ, TLAx, TQAZ,TQAx
The TLAZ and TQAZ slides are made from robust rolled steel profiles
and precision bearings, for smooth and precise moment along with
interesting load capacities. The TLAZ comes with an intermediate
element to offer higher load capacities than the TQAZ for the me-
dium/longer stroke versions.

further info.
T E L E s c o p I c  s L I d E s  R A N G E
53
steel/inox roller telescopic slides TLAZ.., TLAx..
tlaZ26, tlaX26 code lenght l
(mm)
Stroke H
(mm)
a
(mm)
n° holes
fixing
load
capacity
co rad (n)
TLA.26-300 300 300 30 4 320
TLA.26-350 350 350 55 4 400
TLA.26-400 400 400 40 5 457
TLA.26-450 450 450 25 6 500
TLA.26-500 500 500 50 6 533
TLA.26-550 550 550 35 7 560
TLA.26-600 600 600 20 8 581
TLA.26-650 650 650 45 8 600
TLA.26-700 700 700 30 9 615
TLA.26-750 750 750 55 9 628
TLA.26-800 800 800 40 10 640
TLA.26-850 850 850 25 11 650
TLA.26-900 900 900 50 11 658
TLA.26-1000 1000 1000 20 13 664
TLA.26-1100 1100 1100 30 14 609
TLA.26-1200 1200 1200 40 15 562
The TQAX are complete INOX slides, same dimensions and performances
as standard steel version TQAZ . Load capacity indicated for single slide.
50 90
28,3
Ø
9
65
23
35
Ø
6,5
0
code lenght l
(mm)
Stroke H
(mm)
a
(mm)
n° holes
fixing
load
capacity
co rad (n)
TLA.40-500 500 500 50 6 752
TLA.40-550 550 550 35 7 842
TLA.40-600 600 600 20 8 914
TLA.40-650 650 650 45 8 973
TLA.40-700 700 700 30 9 1024
TLA.40-750 750 750 55 9 1066
TLA.40-800 800 800 40 10 1103
TLA.40-850 850 850 25 11 1135
TLA.40-900 900 900 50 11 1163
TLA.40-1000 1000 1000 20 13 1210
TLA.40-1100 1100 1100 30 14 1158
TLA.40-1200 1200 1200 40 15 1072
TLA.40-1300 1300 1300 50 16 998
TLA.40-1400 1400 1400 20 18 934
TLA.40-1500 1500 1500 30 19 877
TLA.40-1600 1600 1600 40 20 827
stroke H
Pitch 80A A
L
tlaZ40, tlaX40